Columbia USBC
Final Prize Listing
2019 Columbia USBC Open City Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

Team - 5 Players, Team - S Players, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Raw Deal 29 3,573 $608.75 Columbia, MO
2 Lost N Spaced 4 3429 $304.37 Columbia, MO
2 Randy's Renegades 25 3,429 $304.38 Columbia, MO
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,217.50
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,217.50

Team - 4 Players, Team - 4 Player, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Within Striking Distance 28 2,672 $605.00 Columbia, MO
Total prizes awarded in this division: $605.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $605.00

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From

1 Jones, Rusty / Jackson, Ron J 12 1,494 $250.00 Fulton, MO
2 Bobbett, Billy J / McCoy, Miles M 4 1,430 $198.00 Columbia, MO
3 Long, Jeremy S / Pierce, Brandon M 30 1,427 $117.00 Huntsville, MO
4 Rippeto, Donald R / Ramsdell, Leslie S 20 1,408 $103.00 Columbia, MO
5 Alexander, John M / McAfee, Kevin W 24 1,395 $88.00 Hallsville, MO
6 Ingles, Michael L / Ingles, Anna L 7 1,384 $74.00 Columbia, MO
7 Evaniak, Mark N / Ashlock, William T 4 1,383 $59.00 Columbia, MO
8 Daly, Lester D / Youngblood, Jordan R 25 1,378 $45.00 Columbia, MO
9 Russell, Jennifer L / Whitlatch, Jeanie M 12 1,376 $30.00 Fulton, MO

Total prizes awarded in this division: $964.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $964.00

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Miller, Carlton 21 822 $170.00 Columbia, MO
Ingles, Anna L 7 802 $126.00 Columbia, MO
3 Rosenfelder, Ben 19 740 $69.00 Hallsville, MO

Final Prize Listing Feb 06,2020 12:33 PM Page 1 of 3



1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

0 9 N B

9
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
6
6

Bobbett, Billy J
Acra, Timothy L
Bartolacci, Kevin
Dierking, Robert R
Gould, Tim E
Fuller, Ryan A
Hall, Andrew M
Rippeto, Donald R
Jones, Rusty
Richards, Jason R
Bennett, James M
Railton, Rickie D
Sanders, Daniel
Loyd, Neal C

Youngblood, Jordan R

Columbia USBC
Final Prize Listing

2019 Columbia USBC Open City Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

4
15

3
17
10
19
26
20
12
15
23

7
15
25
25

$872.00

$872.00

All Events - Handicap, All Events Handicap, Handicapped

Place

—_
(=]

1

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

O 0 9 N L AW~

0

Team name
Ingles, Michael L
Jones, Rusty

Youngblood, Jordan R

Bobbett, Billy J
Acra, Timothy L
Rosenfelder, Ben
Walton, Marvin

Creason, Eugene W

Loyd, Neal C
Jackson, Ron J
Alexander, John M

Entry

$112.00

$112.00

All Events - Scratch, All Events - Scratch, Scratch

Place

Total prizes awarded in this division:

1

3

Team name
Richards, Jason R

Youngblood, Jordan R

Alexander, John M

Entry
15
25
19

$32.00

735
729
714
705
704
703
698
695
694
686
679
678
675
675
675

Score
1,997
1,958
1,941

$64.00
$60.00
$55.00
$51.00
$47.00
$43.00
$38.00
$34.00
$30.00
$26.00
$21.00
$17.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

Prize
$28.00
$20.00
$12.00
$10.00
$9.00
$8.00
$7.00
$6.00
$5.00
$3.50
$3.50

Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO
Hallsville, MO
Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO
Fulton, MO

Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO

From
Columbia, MO
Fulton, MO
Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO
Hallsville, MO
Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO
Fulton, MO
Hallsville, MO

From

Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO
Hallsville, MO

Final Prize Listing

Feb 06,2020 12:33 PM

Page 2 of 3



Columbia USBC
Final Prize Listing
2019 Columbia USBC Open City Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

Total prizes awarded in this event: $32.00

S&D Side Pot, S&D Side Pot, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 Ingles, Michael L 7 1,437 $57.00 Columbia, MO

2 Pierce, Brandon M 30 1,428 $44.00 Huntsville, MO

3 Gould, Tim E 10 1,415 $29.00 Columbia, MO

4 Rosenfelder, Ben 19 1414 $24.00 Hallsville, MO

5 Ingles, Anna L 7 1,408 $20.00 Columbia, MO

6 Fuller, Ryan A 19 1,390 $16.00 Hallsville, MO

7 Youngblood, Jordan R 25 1,382 $12.00 Columbia, MO

8 Railton, Rickie D 7 1,365 $8.00 Columbia, MO
Total prizes awarded in this division: $210.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $210.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $4,012.50

Final Prize Listing Feb 06,2020 12:33 PM Page 3 of 3



