Columbia USBC

Final Prize Listing

2019 Columbia USBC Open City Championship Sorted By Event, Division

Team - 5 Players, Team - 5 Players, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Raw Deal	29	3,573	\$608.75	Columbia, MO
2	Lost N Spaced	4	3,429	\$304.37	Columbia, MO
2	Randy's Renegades	25	3,429	\$304.38	Columbia, MO

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,217.50

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,217.50

Team - 4 Players, Team - 4 Player, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Within Striking Distance	28	2,672	\$605.00	Columbia, MO

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$605.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$605.00

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Jones, Rusty / Jackson, Ron J	12	1,494	\$250.00	Fulton, MO
2	Bobbett, Billy J / McCoy, Miles M	4	1,430	\$198.00	Columbia, MO
3	Long, Jeremy S / Pierce, Brandon M	30	1,427	\$117.00	Huntsville, MO
4	Rippeto, Donald R / Ramsdell, Leslie S	20	1,408	\$103.00	Columbia, MO
5	Alexander, John M / McAfee, Kevin W	24	1,395	\$88.00	Hallsville, MO
6	Ingles, Michael L / Ingles, Anna L	7	1,384	\$74.00	Columbia, MO
7	Evaniak, Mark N / Ashlock, William T	4	1,383	\$59.00	Columbia, MO
8	Daly, Lester D / Youngblood, Jordan R	25	1,378	\$45.00	Columbia, MO
9	Russell, Jennifer L / Whitlatch, Jeanie M	12	1,376	\$30.00	Fulton, MO

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$964.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$964.00

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Miller, Carlton	21	822	\$170.00	Columbia, MO
2	Ingles, Anna L	7	802	\$126.00	Columbia, MO
3	Rosenfelder, Ben	19	740	\$69.00	Hallsville, MO

Columbia USBC

Final Prize Listing

2019 Columbia USBC Open City Championship

Sorted By	Event.	Division
Softicu Dy	L'VCIII.	DIVISION

				Columbia, MO
5 Acra, Timothy L	15	729	\$60.00	Columbia, MO
6 Bartolacci, Kevin	3	714	\$55.00	Columbia, MO
7 Dierking, Robert R	17	705	\$51.00	Columbia, MO
8 Gould, Tim E	10	704	\$47.00	Columbia, MO
9 Fuller, Ryan A	19	703	\$43.00	Hallsville, MO
10 Hall, Andrew M	26	698	\$38.00	Columbia, MO
11 Rippeto, Donald R	20	695	\$34.00	Columbia, MO
12 Jones, Rusty	12	694	\$30.00	Fulton, MO
13 Richards, Jason R	15	686	\$26.00	Columbia, MO
14 Bennett, James M	23	679	\$21.00	Columbia, MO
15 Railton, Rickie D	7	678	\$17.00	Columbia, MO
16 Sanders, Daniel	15	675	\$7.00	Columbia, MO
16 Loyd, Neal C	25	675	\$7.00	Columbia, MO
16 Youngblood, Jordan R	25	675	\$7.00	Columbia, MO

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$872.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$872.00

All Events - Handicap, All Events Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	From
1	Ingles, Michael L	7	2,152	\$28.00	Columbia, MO
2	Jones, Rusty	12	2,143	\$20.00	Fulton, MO
3	Youngblood, Jordan R	25	2,126	\$12.00	Columbia, MO
4	Bobbett, Billy J	4	2,121	\$10.00	Columbia, MO
5	Acra, Timothy L	15	2,105	\$9.00	Columbia, MO
6	Rosenfelder, Ben	19	2,092	\$8.00	Hallsville, MO
7	Walton, Marvin	29	2,072	\$7.00	Columbia, MO
8	Creason, Eugene W	2	2,057	\$6.00	Columbia, MO
9	Loyd, Neal C	25	2,027	\$5.00	Columbia, MO
10	Jackson, Ron J	12	2,013	\$3.50	Fulton, MO
10	Alexander, John M	19	2,013	\$3.50	Hallsville, MO

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$112.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$112.00

All Events - Scratch, All Events - Scratch, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	<u>From</u>
1	Richards, Jason R	15	1,997	\$16.00	Columbia, MO
2	Youngblood, Jordan R	25	1,958	\$9.50	Columbia, MO
3	Alexander, John M	19	1,941	\$6.50	Hallsville, MO

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$32.00

Columbia USBC

Final Prize Listing

2019 Columbia USBC Open City Championship Sorted By Event, Division

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$32.00

S&D Side Pot, S&D Side Pot, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Ingles, Michael L	7	1,437	\$57.00	Columbia, MO
2	Pierce, Brandon M	30	1,428	\$44.00	Huntsville, MO
3	Gould, Tim E	10	1,415	\$29.00	Columbia, MO
4	Rosenfelder, Ben	19	1,414	\$24.00	Hallsville, MO
5	Ingles, Anna L	7	1,408	\$20.00	Columbia, MO
6	Fuller, Ryan A	19	1,390	\$16.00	Hallsville, MO
7	Youngblood, Jordan R	25	1,382	\$12.00	Columbia, MO
8	Railton, Rickie D	7	1,365	\$8.00	Columbia, MO

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$210.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$210.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$4,012.50